LV

Klasse A

Dames
Nr  Lidnr

486
875
643
662
77
881
886
829
658

© 00 N o g b~ W N P

Heren
Nr  Lidnr

874
768
631
390
876
880
805

N o A WON PP

Paren
Nr  Lidnr
1 875
876
2 662
874
3 643
631
4 777
768
5 374
390
6 886
631
7 829
390

7 881
880

Totaal overzicht uitslagen
Gewestelijke wedstrijd dd. 26-11-2016 te Tilburg

Deelneemster

Mieneke van der Lans
Hetty van der Eng
Elly Adriaansen
Ineke van Diest
Pleunie Korteland
Marianne Kok
Annemarie Radewalt
Mies van Aalst

Rens Jansen

Deelneemster

Mart Kuiper
Nico Glas
Wiebe Blauw
Ton Rosloot
René Hollenberg
Ed Romeijn

Henk van Holland

Deelneemster

Hetty van der Eng
René Hollenberg
Ineke van Diest
Mart Kuiper

Elly Adriaansen

Wiebe Blauw

Pleunie Korteland

Nico Glas

Willemien Gentenaar

Ton Rosloot

Annemarie Radewalt

Wiebe Blauw
Mies van Aalst
Ton Rosloot

Marianne Kok
Ed Romeijn

zondag 27 november 2016

le ronde 2e ronde

145,5 149,0
151,0 143,0
145,0 142,5
141,0 146,0
132,0 139,0
127,5 130,0
121,5 128,5
104,5 116,5
100,0 111,0

le ronde 2e ronde

138,0 147,5

134,5 143,5
137,0 139,0
135,0 138,5
135,0 138,5
130,5 138,5
119,0 119,0

Fig 1 Fig2 Fig3

1545 1515 1465

149,5 152,0 151,0

1420 1470 1515

141,0 1440 1485

141,0 1415 138,0

133,5 144,0 133,0

128,0 126,5 128,0

1325 1275 1225

Totaal

2945
294,0
287,5
287,0
271,0
257,5
250,0
221,0
211,0

Totaal

285,5
278,0
276,0
273,5
273,5
269,0
238,0

Totaal

452,5

452,5

440,5

433,5

420,5

410,5

382,5

382,5
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LV Totaal overzicht uitslagen

Gewestelijke wedstrijd dd. 26-11-2016 te Tilburg

9 826 Ria Bak 106,5 127,0 109,5 343,0
805 Henk van Holland
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LV

Totaal overzicht uitslagen
Gewestelijke wedstrijd dd. 26-11-2016 te Tilburg

Hoofdklasse

Dames
Nr  Lidnr
1 349
2 152
3 788
4 42
5 570
Heren
Nr  Lidnr
1 484
2 338
3 824
4 38
5 507
6 182
7 769
8 773
Paren
Nr  Lidnr
1 42
484
2 349
824
3 788
338
4 152
38
5 152
182
6 486
507
7 570
773
8 658
769

Deelneemster

Thea den Hollander
Joke van de Scheur
Marjolein Porsius
Wil van Schaik

Joke Kruijver

Deelneemster

Henk Wartenhorst
Piet Heneweer
Johan Westerbeek
Martin Reen
Dorus Borst

Jan Wit

Gerard Robijn
Niek Verbree

Deelneemster

Wil van Schaik
Henk Wartenhorst
Thea den Hollander
Johan Westerbeek
Marjolein Porsius
Piet Heneweer
Joke van de Scheur

Martin Reen

Joke van de Scheur
Jan Wit

Mieneke van der Lans

Dorus Borst

Joke Kruijver
Niek Verbree

Rens Jansen
Gerard Robijn

zondag 27 november 2016

le ronde 2e ronde

163,5
159,0
155,0
154,0
144,0

163,0
151,5
150,0
148,0
138,0

le ronde 2e ronde

165,5
160,0
152,5
149,5
151,0
152,5
143,0
145,5

Fig 1

159,0

156,0

154,5

149,5

148,0

142,5

138,5

113,5

201,0
162,0
163,0
153,5
149,5
145,0
153,0
145,5

Fig 2
165,0

162,0

155,0

157,5

148,5

153,0

147,0

118,5

Fig 3

169,5

164,5

167,5

161,5

150,0

150,5

146,5

117,5

Totaal

326,5
310,5
305,0
302,0
282,0

Totaal

366,5
322,0
315,5
303,0
300,5
297,5
296,0
291,0

Totaal

493,5

482,5

477,0

468,5

446,5

446,0

432,0

349,5
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